
$402,000 - 4716 W Cherokee Road, TAMPA
MLS® #TB8417576 

$402,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,280 sqft
Residential on 0.07 Acres

BEL MAR REV UNIT 1, TAMPA, FL

Beautifully Renovated South Tampa
Townhome â€“ No HOA!
Welcome to this turn-key 2-bedroom, 1.5-bath
townhome in the heart of South Tampa. Sitting
on a quiet street in the sought-after 33629
area code, this end-unit home offers the
perfect blend of style, comfort, and major
system upgrades.
Major updates include hurricane-impact
windows and doors, roof and gutters, and hot
water heater. Inside, youâ€™ll find a fully
renovated kitchen ft. quartz countertops &
backsplash, soft-close cabinetry, and new
stainless steel appliances. Additional features
include luxury vinyl plank flooring throughout,
stylish trim and doors, and built-in closet
organization systems. Each bathroom is fully
updated with modern finishes.
Enjoy the Florida lifestyle with a screened
patio, a private fenced yard with premium
landscape lighting, detached garage, and
large double driveway. This home is situated
on a low-maintenance 3,200 sq ft lot in a prime
neighborhood - minutes from Bayshore
Boulevard, MacDill AFB, Downtown Tampa,
Hyde Park, and the Tampa airport. Close
distance to shopping, dining, and top-rated
schools.

Offering peace of mind, this home sustained
no damage from hurricanes Milton or Helene
and comes with high-ground elevation
certificate and low-cost assumable flood
insurance.



If youâ€™re looking for a turn-key home in
one of Tampaâ€™s most desirable
neighborhoods, this one checks every box!

Built in 1981

Essential Information

MLS® # TB8417576

Sold Price $402,000

List Price $424,900

Date Sold September 25th, 2025

Date Listed August 14th, 2025

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 1

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 1,280

Acres 0.07

Year Built 1981

Type Residential

Sub-Type Townhouse

Style Traditional

Status Sold

Community Information

Address 4716 W Cherokee Road

Area Tampa / Palma Ceia

Subdivision BEL MAR REV UNIT 1

City TAMPA

County Hillsborough

State FL

Zip Code 33629-8206

Amenities

Parking Assigned

# of Garages 1

Interior



Interior Features Ceiling Fan(s), Eating Space In Kitchen, Living Room/Dining Room
Combo

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Water Heater, Microwave, Range,
Refrigerator, Washer

Heating Central

Cooling Central Air

Exterior

Exterior Features Balcony, French Doors, Lighting, Sliding Doors

Lot Description Flood Insurance Required, FloodZone, Landscaped, Near Golf Course,
Near Marina, Near Public Transit

Roof Shingle

Foundation Slab

School Information

Elementary Dale Mabry Elementary-HB

Middle Coleman-HB

High Plant-HB

Additional Information

Days on Market 13

Zoning RM-16

Listing Details

Listing Office DALTON WADE INC

All listing information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed and should be independently verified through personal
inspection by appropriate professionals. Listings displayed on this website may be subject to prior sale or removal from
sale; availability of any listing should always be independently verified.Listing information is provided for consumer
personal, non-commercial use, solely to identify potential properties for potential purchase; all other use is strictly
prohibited and may violate relevant federal and state law.Listing data comes from My Florida Regional MLS DBA Stellar
MLS.
Listing information last updated on October 15th, 2025 at 3:54am EDT


